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Women  55m Dash

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETHargrove, Jacqueline G 077.47 FDIST

 2* *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKCappiello, Gina L 078.24 F

 2* *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Monroe, Elizabeth B 078.24 F

 4 *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKFay, Kathryn L 078.34 F

 5* *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWDekine, Brittany A 048.44 F

 5* *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGCarrato, Angela M 048.44 F

 7 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGDunlap, Johanna E 058.64 F

 8* 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWSchiller, Jamie V 078.84 F

 8* *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Ojumu, Oluyemisi O 078.84 F

 10* *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKLe, Heather D 079.14 F

 10* *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGPaguio, Laurie C 049.14 F

 12 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGMesich, Alyssa M 059.24 F

 13 *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKSander, Carolyn H 079.34 F

Women  200m Dash

 1 3/12/2004 National Scholastic Indoor Track & Field ChaHargrove, Jacqueline G 0726.56 F

Women  300m Dash

 1 2/28/2004 Northern VA Regional ChampionshipHargrove, Jacqueline G 0742.08 FDIST

 2 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWCappiello, Gina L 0746.54 F

 3 *I 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETFay, Kathryn L 0746.84 P

 4 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STSchiller, Jamie V 0749.24 F

 5 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STMonroe, Elizabeth B 0749.94 F

 6 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGCarrato, Angela M 0450.54 F

 7 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWDunlap, Johanna E 0550.94 F

 8 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWLe, Heather D 0752.64 F

 9 *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKOjumu, Oluyemisi O 0753.74 F

 10* *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKDekine, Brittany A 0453.94 F

 10* *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Sander, Carolyn H 0753.94 F

 12 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGMesich, Alyssa M 0554.24 F

Women  400m Dash

 1 3/12/2004 National Scholastic Indoor Track & Field ChaHargrove, Jacqueline G 071:01.02 F

Women  500m Dash

 1 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Hargrove, Jacqueline G 071:26.34 FDIST

 2 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETSchiller, Jamie V 071:29.93 P

 3 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Cappiello, Gina L 071:32.44 F

 4 *I 12/29/2003 Friends of Indoor InvitationalFay, Kathryn L 071:33.12 F

 5 *I 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETLe, Heather D 071:34.21 P

 6 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERMesich, Alyssa M 051:39.74 F

 7 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Ojumu, Oluyemisi O 071:40.34 F

 8 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STSander, Carolyn H 071:40.64 F

 9 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWDunlap, Johanna E 051:41.54 F

 10 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWMonroe, Elizabeth B 071:43.44 F

 11 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGPaguio, Laurie C 041:45.24 F

 12 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWDekine, Brittany A 041:45.34 F

 13 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWKhandpur, Tanya 071:47.64 F

Women  1000m Run

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETDianat, Shokoufeh 053:43.69 F

 2 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETHassan, Mai 043:56.37 F

 3 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETNunez, Yesica A 044:11.89 F
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 4 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Khandpur, Tanya 074:26.64 F

Women  1600m Run

 1 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERDianat, Shokoufeh 056:26.84 F

 2 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKHassan, Mai 047:03.94 F

 3 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWNunez, Yesica A 047:04.44 F

 4 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKKhandpur, Tanya 077:44.64 F

Women  3200m Run

 1 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Nunez, Yesica A 0415:34.24 F

Women  55m Hurdles

 1 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERCappiello, Gina L 0711.14 F

 2 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERFay, Kathryn L 0711.34 F

 3 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Le, Heather D 0711.84 F

 4 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGSander, Carolyn H 0712.74 F

Women   High Jump

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETHargrove, Jacqueline G 074-10.00 FDIST 1.47m

 2 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STSchiller, Jamie V 074-04.00 F1.32m

 3* *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGCarrato, Angela M 044-01.00 F1.24m

 3* *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGMesich, Alyssa M 054-01.00 F1.24m

Women   Long Jump

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETHargrove, Jacqueline G 0716-03.75 FDIST 4.97m

 2 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STDekine, Brittany A 0412-02.00 F3.70m

 3 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERCarrato, Angela M 0411-06.00 F3.50m

 4 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWOjumu, Oluyemisi O 0710-01.75 F3.09m

Women   Triple Jump

 1 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Dekine, Brittany A 0427-04.50 F8.34m

 2 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWOjumu, Oluyemisi O 0723-04.75 F7.13m

Men  55m Dash

 1 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STOster, Jake M 077.24 F

 2* 12/29/2003 Friends of Indoor InvitationalRyan, Joel G 067.36 F

 2* 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETRobinson, Theo G 067.36 P

 4 *I 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETBorn, Keith T 047.53 P

 5 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKOjumu, Adeyemi A 057.54 F

 6 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWChan, Robert L 067.64 F

 7* 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STCoatsworth, Andrew 057.84 F

 7* 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGClark, Byran D 067.84 F

 9 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Ryan, Noah S 067.94 F

 10 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGSmall, Jonathan D 068.04 F

 11* *I 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKGollogley, Kevin J 078.14 F

 11* *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGSmith, Hunter E 078.14 F

 11* 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWLees, Timothy A 078.14 F

 14* 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKReinhag, Nathan 058.74 F

 14* *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWYazman, Benjman E 078.74 F

Men  300m Dash

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETCoatsworth, Andrew 0538.97 PDIST

 2 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETRyan, Joel G 0639.04 PDIST

 3* 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STChan, Robert L 0641.24 F

 3* 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERMawdsley, Devin C 0541.24 F

 5 12/29/2003 Friends of Indoor InvitationalOjumu, Adeyemi A 0541.63 F

 6 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKRobinson, Theo G 0641.84 F
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 7 *I 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWOster, Jake M 0742.54 F

 8 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STBorn, Keith T 0443.84 F

 9 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERGollogley, Kevin J 0744.34 F

 10 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Ryan, Noah S 0644.64 F

 11 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERLees, Timothy A 0746.24 F

 12 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGSmall, Jonathan D 0646.64 F

 13 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWClark, Byran D 0647.74 F

 14 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGSmith, Hunter E 0748.34 F

 15 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Reinhag, Nathan 0549.74 F

 16 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STYazman, Benjman E 0749.84 F

Men  500m Dash

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETCoatsworth, Andrew 051:11.22 FDIST

 2 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWShapiro, Doug J 041:12.74 FDIST

 3 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETMawdsley, Devin C 051:15.85 P

 4 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGRyan, Joel G 061:16.94 F

 5 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGOjumu, Adeyemi A 051:18.64 F

 6 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Chan, Robert L 061:20.04 F

 7 *I 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGGollogley, Kevin J 071:21.24 F

 8 12/29/2003 Friends of Indoor InvitationalRobinson, Theo G 061:21.30 F

 9 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKRyan, Noah S 061:21.94 F

 10 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Oster, Jake M 071:22.64 F

 11 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKClark, Byran D 061:30.94 F

 12 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERCerutti, Matt 061:31.84 F

 13 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKLees, Timothy A 071:32.04 F

 14 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERSmall, Jonathan D 061:33.04 F

 15 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Yazman, Benjman E 071:35.34 F

 16 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWReinhag, Nathan 051:39.34 F

Men  1000m Run

 1 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STShapiro, Doug J 042:48.14 FDIST

 2 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETEckard, Michael G 052:57.30 F

 3 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERFinnell, Alexander S 053:07.54 F

 4 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Cvrk, Alex 073:19.74 F

 5 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.McElveen, Ryan L 043:28.24 F

 6 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERCerutti, Matt 063:35.04 F

Men  1600m Run

 1 2/28/2004 Northern VA Regional ChampionshipShapiro, Doug J 044:37.66 FDIST

 2 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWEckard, Michael G 055:14.24 F

 3 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWFinnell, Alexander S 055:33.74 F

 4 1/16/2004 Five way meet w/ YORK, JEFF, LANG, WAKCvrk, Alex 075:34.24 F

 5 12/12/2003 Five-way meet w/ FFX, MCL, LANGMcElveen, Ryan L 045:58.44 F

Men  3200m Run

 1 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERFinnell, Alexander S 0512:28.24 F

Men  55m Hurdles

 1 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERReinhag, Nathan 0511.44 F

 2 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERSmith, Hunter E 0711.54 F

 3 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Yazman, Benjman E 0713.24 F

Men   High Jump

 1 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STRobinson, Theo G 065-08.00 FDIST 1.72m

 2 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HEROjumu, Adeyemi A 055-02.00 F1.57m

 3 *I 1/10/2004 Five way meet w/ ROB, CENT, WTW, S.L.Born, Keith T 045-00.00 F1.52m
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Men   Pole Vault

 1 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STCoatsworth, Andrew 058-06.00 F2.59m

Men   Long Jump

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETMawdsley, Devin C 0517-10.50 F5.44m

 2 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETRobinson, Theo G 0617-05.25 F5.31m

 3 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STOster, Jake M 0716-10.00 F5.13m

 4 *I 1/24/2004 Five way meet w/  FALLC, HERN, TCW, STBorn, Keith T 0416-07.00 F5.05m

 5 1/31/2004 Five way meet w/ LEE, LBB, ROB, WTWOjumu, Adeyemi A 0515-11.25 F4.85m

Men   Triple Jump

 1 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETRobinson, Theo G 0637-10.75 F11.55m

 2 *I 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETOster, Jake M 0736-01.25 F11.00m

 3 *I 2/5/2004 LIBERTY DISTRICT MEETBorn, Keith T 0435-06.00 F10.82m

 4 12/29/2003 Friends of Indoor InvitationalOjumu, Adeyemi A 0534-04.50 F10.47m

 5 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERLees, Timothy A 0730-08.00 F9.34m

 6 *I 12/20/2003 Five way meet w/ MAD, FFX, MCL, HERGollogley, Kevin J 0728-05.00 F8.66m


